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Jerome Tannenbaum

From: Janet Buness [jbuness@wmcmail.org]
Sent: Thursday, December 09, 2010 3:18 PM
To: Jerome Tannenbaum
Subject: RE: med cart and wall ppe organizer

I sent the info on the cart, but should have noted that the one we are interested in is the one with 10 drawers, it has one 
tier of 4 drawers and one tier of 6 drawers.  If I can catch up with Bob I will have him scan what I have to you. Janet 
 

From: Jerome Tannenbaum [mailto:jst@sanderlingllc.com]  
Sent: Monday, December 06, 2010 2:11 AM 
To: 'Janet Buness' 
Cc: 'Jason Putnal'; Julia Covington; 'Noel Rea'; 'JHarbison@AHFDLLC.com' 
Subject: RE: med cart and wall ppe organizer 
 
Janet, here is the brochure for the Artromick carts.  I have highlighted the type of cart and the options I think you are 
referring to in your email  Please indicate any changes and scan/fax back to me at your convenience.   
 
Jerome S. Tannenbaum, M.D., Ph.D., FACP 
511 Union Street Suite 1800 
Nashville, Tennessee  37219 
615-467-0140 Direct Line 
 

From: Janet Buness [mailto:jbuness@wmcmail.org]  
Sent: Friday, December 03, 2010 5:11 PM 
To: Jerome Tannenbaum 
Subject: med cart and wall ppe organizer 
 
I will be out of town until next Thursday.  I have asked the nursing staff for comments on the med cart and PPE caddy.  I 
lean toward the Bowman LD‐035 with the addition of another unit underneath that has a shelf for safety glasses etc and 
another box for gloves.   We need a med cart that is small, only 10 bins, and an individual bin for each patient and a 
separate locked narcotic area.  I did not see that in MMI Med Carts.  We have had Artromick before and liked and it 
lasted well.  It is an AC cart model, but in standard height.  Accessories include a narcotic drawer, sharps/gloves 
container and drawer dividers.  They show a picture of one with 6 small drawers and 4 large drawers for the patients, 
plus 3 other drawers.  I will send you an email for sure next Thursday, but I do want the staff to be able to comment. 
Thanks 
Janet 
 

From: Jerome Tannenbaum [mailto:jst@sanderlingllc.com]  
Sent: Friday, December 03, 2010 2:28 AM 
To: 'Janet Buness' 
Cc: Julia Covington; 'Jason Putnal' 
Subject: RE: November 30 2010 OAC Meeting 
 
Janet, here are some brochures for the PPE Organizer and the Medication Carts.  
The two brochures for the PPE Organizers show the same make/model, but each has slightly different details about the 
product.  Please choose the one you would like to have and identify it by the catalog number. 
 
The cart brochure also has several options.  If you see a style/model you like, let me know and we will include it on the 
list. If there is a different brand or model you would prefer let me know which one and we can source it as well. 
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Jerome S. Tannenbaum, M.D., Ph.D., FACP 
511 Union Street Suite 1800 
Nashville, Tennessee  37219 
615-467-0140 Direct Line 
 

From: Janet Buness [mailto:jbuness@wmcmail.org]  
Sent: Thursday, December 02, 2010 5:43 PM 
To: Jerome Tannenbaum 
Subject: FW: November 30 2010 OAC Meeting 
 
 
 

From: Janet Buness [mailto:jbuness@wmcmail.org]  
Sent: Thursday, December 02, 2010 2:42 PM 
To: 'Julia Covington' 
Subject: RE: November 30 2010 OAC Meeting 
 
Hi Julie and Dr. Tannenbaum: 
This is from Janet with a few questions on the building.  I have not heard anything about PPE caddys or Gown Protection 
Organizers for each patient room.  They would hold gowns, gloves, masks, face shields.  I heard talk of glove and needle 
holders, but OSHA would like something more comprehensive.  I would prefer built into the wall if possible.  Also we 
need another med cart for 10 patients with double lock capacity.  Also, where we have hoppers do they have plexiglass 
shields to prevent splashing?   
Please let me know what you think. 
Janet 
 

From: Julia Covington [mailto:jcovington@jjca.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, November 30, 2010 11:16 AM 
To: abishop@enfinityeng.com; bmaguire@laytoncompanies.com; bshymanski@wmcmail.org; 
brianmartens@rmketchikan.com; bsmith@wmcmail.org; Dan Borsos; dboyd@enfinityeng.com; dmt@sanderlingllc.com; 
jbuness@wmcmail.org; jst@sanderlingllc.com; jharbison@ahfdllc.com; jstern@innovativecapital.com; nrea@wmcmail.org; 
owhite@wmcmail.org; PAdams@LaytonCompanies.com; tdrooney@wrangell.com; trevorsande@rmketchikan.com 
Cc: David Brown; JSoudy@sanderlingllc.com; tisaacson@laytoncompanies.com 
Subject: November 30 2010 OAC Meeting 
 

Thanks everyone! 
 
(See attached file: 10528.00 - 00_11-30-2010_November 30 2010 OAC Meeting.pdf) 

(See attached file: WMC Action Item List 2010-11-23.pdf) 
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